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U-21 Championship
2018/19 20th round, Match #118

Friday, 02.03.2019, 12:30, "Sokil", Lviv. -1°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

38 Zadereiko Anton
24 Fedetskyy Artem
4 Avramenko Oleksandr
13 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
2 Stasyshyn Nazar
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
10 Prytula Ostap
15 Rudiuk Volodymyr
9 Liakh Rostyslav
23 Voitovych Volodymyr
17 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
30 Yushchyshyn Vadym
18 Levenets Mykhailo
11 Dima Artur
8 Rybachuk Oleksandr
14 Cherepushchak Yurii
19 Runich Vasyl
22 Kurtiak Bohdan

Coach
Tolochko Roman

12 Kostyk Orest
3 Kharipov Oleksii
43 Tiahlo Orest (C)
2 Bilyi Roman
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
26 Horin Oleh
95 Penteleichuk Dmytro
11 Ivanochko Yurii
10 Mykytyn Vitalii
29 Khimchak Maksym
9 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
17 Oleksiv Vitalii
19 Remeniak Artur
20 Medvediev Oleksandr
7 Demkiv Stanislav
5 Vovkun Artem
15 Makharashvili Luka

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 20th round, Match #118
Friday, 02.03.2019, 12:30, "Sokil", Lviv. -1°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
10 Prytula Ostap 16'

19' 10 Mykytyn Vitalii

23' 26 Horin Oleh
19 Remeniak Artur

21 Tolochko Roman
19 Runich Vasyl 36'

24 Fedetskyy Artem 41'

45+1' 10 Mykytyn Vitalii

23 Voitovych Volodymyr
14 Cherepushchak Yurii 46'

2 Stasyshyn Nazar
22 Kurtiak Bohdan 55'

72' 11 Ivanochko Yurii
7 Demkiv Stanislav

15 Rudiuk Volodymyr 77'

9 Liakh Rostyslav
18 Levenets Mykhailo 79'

79' 29 Khimchak Maksym
20 Medvediev Oleksandr

15 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Rybachuk Oleksandr 82'

85' 7 Demkiv Stanislav

13 Stepanchuk Liubomyr 87'

90+1' 9 Nych Nazarii

90+2' 3 Kharipov Oleksii
5 Vovkun Artem

90+2' 19 Remeniak Artur
17 Oleksiv Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


